Issue 4 Page 1 of 2
CONVENTIONAL DEVICES
Description
Secutron’s MRM-710U Manual Station provides
manual fire reporting.  This high quality, die-cast
metal manual station is a dual action unit with SPST
contacts and terminal strip connections. The normally
open contact, which closes when the manual station

Secutron reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in prices, colors, materials, components, equipment, specifications and models and also to discontinue models.
Modul-R® is a trademark of Secutron Inc.
Ordering Information
Typical Wiring Diagram
Specifications
Switch Rating:				    1 Amp @ 30 VDC
					     0.1 Amp @ 125 VAC
Manual Station Dimensions:	 		  4.9” H  x  3.5” W  x 2.0” D
Color:	 				    Red with raised white letters, white manual bar with raised black letters.
Surface Mount Backboxes
MRM-700 Surface
Mount Backbox
Dimensions:
5” H  x  3.6” W  x 2.0” D
MRM-700WP
Weatherproof Surface
Mount Backbox
Dimensions:
5” H  x  3.6” W  x 2.2” D
} TO NEXT STATION
OR END OF LINE DEVICE
}FROM
PREVIOUS
STATION
N.O. SWITCH
NOTES:
1. WIRE AS SHOWN SO THAT SUPERVISION
    OF CONNECTIONS IS MAINTAINED.
2. MOUNT STATION TO 2" x 4" x 2 1/4" OUTLET BOX.
3. SWITCH RATING:  ALL MODELS 1A @ 30VDC,
    0.1A @ 125VAC
4. MAXIMUM WIRE SIZE:  No. 12 AWG.
MRM-710U
Model Description
MRM-710U Dual Action Manual Station
MRM-700 MRM-700U Series Interior Surface Mount Backbox, Red Finish
MRM-700WP MRM-700U Series Weatherproof Surface Mount Backbox, Red Finish